Label Printers
Ind
ustrial
ColorWorks® C7500G
Inkjet label printer
High-speed, batch near-prime color label
printer, for on-demand gloss labels.
Reliable performance — rugged design means minimal maintenance and a low

cartridges, sample label roll, instruction sheet, CD with utilities
and manuals
Ordering Information
TM-C7500-011 4 inch-color label printer- Gloss  C31CD64311
TU-RC7508-471 Take Up Unit Option
for C7500 / C7500G  C32C8154471
SJIC30P (B) Black Ink — Gloss C33S020635
SJIC30P (C) Cyan Ink — Gloss C33S020636
SJIC30P (M) Magenta Ink — Gloss C33S020637
SJIC30P (Y) Yellow Ink — Gloss C33S020638
SJMB7500 Maintenance Box C33S020596
1 Printing in full 1200 x 600 resolution with Flush-onto-Paper mode enabled. With Flush-onto-Paper mode disabled, print speed is up to 10.4" per second. | 2 Up to 50 percent
lower printing cost than competitive color laser printers and thermal transfer printers using full resin ribbons available in July 2014. Calculation based on continuous printing of
task and use conditions.
Epson America, Inc.